
Waratah Golf Club

Thursday, 02 March 2023

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Stableford

Type : Stableford

70.0 71.0

Total Entrants : 139Course : GA Course

Description :

73.0 66.0Womens SR:

Mens SR:

PCCTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

PCC Groups :

0.0All Day White Men, Red WomenAll

New GA
H/C

PrizeGolflink Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$40.00DAVID A COOK 0A - 1 0.1 38 C/B0.02181505912

Grade A Winners

$30.00
Belmont Golf Club

BRIAN GARLAND 11A - 2 10.7 38 C/B0.02180100155

$20.00CLINTON GOODCHAP 7A - 3 6.9 380.02181504500

$40.00
Charlestown Golf Club

Douglas Anderson 21B - 1 18.1 420.02180209490

Grade B Winners

$30.00PETER MURRAY 17B - 2 16.0 400.02181505506

$20.00Kevin Carlin 17B - 3 16.0 390.02510900090

$4.00
Shortland Waters Golf Club

MAXWELL KELLY 216 20.3 38 C/B0.02181002007

Place Getters

$4.00JOSH MCPAUL 138 12.7 37 C/B0.02181505815

$4.00PAUL CALLAGHAN 119 11.3 370.02181501324

$4.00RAYMOND CARLIN 410 3.9 37 C/B0.02181501829

$4.00
Howlong Country Golf Club

JAMES PREECE 1711 16.4 37 C/B0.02160319091

$4.00BRUCE TERRY (S) 1112 10.7 370.02181504178

$4.00HARRY MAXYMENKO 2113 20.8 36 C/B0.02510900240

$4.00ADRIAN BERRY 1614 15.8 36 C/B0.02181505564

$4.00PHILLIP GILES 2315 22.6 36 C/B0.02181502027

$4.00GREG KENTWELL 1716 16.5 360.02181506090

$4.00LENARD MUDDLE 1917 18.6 35 C/B0.02181506127
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New GA
H/C

PrizeGolflink Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$4.00
Wyong Golf Club

Errol McLachlan 1818 18.1 35 C/B0.02181410515

$4.00COREY ANDERSON 1619 16.2 35 C/B0.02181505473

$4.00MICHAEL CAMPBELL 920 9.2 35 C/B0.02181504793

$4.00TERRY KIRK 2321 22.5 35 C/B0.02180605870

$4.00ALEXANDER SPENCER 1122 11.3 35 C/B0.02181505820

$4.00Ian Hastie 3423 32.9 35 C/B0.02180704775

$4.00STEVEN CHANDLER 2524 23.8 35 C/B0.02181505807

$4.00
Newcastle Golf Club

Graeme Thomas 2125 20.3 350.02180900910

$4.00Cory. Denniss 2226 21.7 34 C/B0.02181506116

$4.00WILLI SCEVAK 2927 27.8 34 C/B0.02181506091

$4.00
Maitland Golf Club

Thomas Cupitt 328 4.1 34 C/B0.02110804125

$4.00MIKE TURNER 1329 13.8 34 C/B0.02181504422

$4.00WAYNE MAYBURY 330 3.4 34 C/B0.02181504864

$4.00DAVID WEET 4331 41.4 34 C/B0.02181504728

$4.00Tony Moore 1532 15.1 340.02180605723

$4.00
Charlestown Golf Club

Kerry Sutcliffe 2533 24.4 33 C/B0.02180208155

$4.00COLIN GILLIES 2534 24.6 33 C/B0.02181504721

$4.00TOM SHAW 1635 15.8 33 C/B0.02181502288

$4.00MAUREEN DYER 2636 23.1 33 C/B0.02181503539

$4.00TREVOR TRANTER 1637 16.2 33 C/B0.02181506066

$4.00KEN COOPER 1338 13.0 33 C/B0.02181505021

$4.00RON THOMAS 1939 19.1 33 C/B0.02181505050

Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize DescriptionDistance Grade

Thomas Cupitt14 122cm$8.00 Nearest to Pin ( Hole 14 )

PETER O'MALLEY3 182cm$8.00 NTP 3rd

DAVID FINLAY18 80cm$8.00 2nd Shot
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